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G400 Freestanding washing machine, 8 kg, 1400 rpm
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General information

Product type:

Centrifugation capacity:

Sound level during spinning dB(A):

Efficiency
Capacity:
Spin speed 1/1:
Spin speed 1/4:
Water tank:
Program time at 40 °C:
Program time at 90/95 °C:
Water consumption (cotton 40 °C):
Water consumption (wool 30 °C):
Energy consumption per cycle:
Operation
Can be controlled via Wi-Fi:
Display:
Start button:

Programmes

Number of programs:

Special programs:

Features

Washing machine

76

8 kg

1400 rpm

1400 rpm

In the

195 min

218 min

541.

451.

0.404 kwh

Integrated into the machine

LED display

Start/Pause

15

Quick 20", Eco 40-60,

Shirt program — lower
temperature and some
residual moisture to reduce
wrinkles, Pets,
ExtraHygiene, Pute,

PowerWash 59', Baby clothes
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Energy class:

Airborne acoustical
noise emission class during
centrifugation:

Door glass:

Drum volume:

Spin speed 1/2:

Motor:

Program time (delicates 30/40 °C):

Duration of standard program:

Water consumption (delicates 30/40
°C):

Water consumption (cotton 90/95 °C):

Water consumption per wash:

Weighted energy consumption / 100 cycles:

ConnectLife:

Lightin drum:

Programmer:

Additional washing programs:

Cover door

541.

1400 rpm

PowerDrive inverter motor

67 min

212 min

451.

751.

471.

40 kWh

In the

Wool/hand wash,
Blend/synthetic, Cotton

Rinsing/softening,
Drumcleaning,
Centrifugation/drainage
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Washing program:

Steam function:

Properties

SteamTech:

Sound signal:

Sensors:

Dishwashing liquid dispenser:
Security

AquasStop:

Child safety:
Technical data

Width:

Depth:

Height of packaged product:

Gross weight:

Electrical connection:

Item no.:

EPREL number:

TimeCare, IntensiveCare,

NormalCare Additional features:

And

Yes, heating element in drum Sound protection:

Audiosignal SoftSound Personal settings for all programs:

Water level sensor,

Temperature sensor, load sensor,
Foam sensor

Cold wash:

Dishwashing liquid dispenser 3

rom
In the Overflow control:

And

600 mm Height:

545 mm Width of packaged product:
890 mm Depth packed product:
65.2 kg Net weight:

220-240V Connection power:

743206 EAN code:

1860225
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End of wash cycle setting,
Pump stop,

Shorten the program two levels,
Pause, Saving personal settings,
Laundry supply,

Quick wash, High water level,
Temperature settings,

Spin stop control, Easy ironing,
Prewash

Without protection

And

Meager

850 mm
640 mm
627 mm
64 kg

1900 W

3838782754661
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