### **WPNEI84A1SWIFI**

## gorenje life Simplified

### G400 Freestanding washing machine, 8 kg, 1400 rpm









European quality



Energy class A - 10



ConnectLife -Remote control



AddClothes



Speed 20'



FastWashing function



Pillow



SimpleInterface



SleekDoor



PowerWash 59'/32'



SoftSound



StableTech



ChildLock



ConnectLife



ConnectLife - Hvi teawareDashboard d



ConnectLife -Notification



ConnectLife -VoiceControl



ConnectLife - DrySync



ConnectLife -WashingAssist

## gorenje life Simplified

#### **General information**

Product type:	Washing machine	Energy class:	A
Centrifugation capacity:	В	Airborne acoustical noise emission class during centrifugation:	В
Sound level during spinning dB(A):	76	Door glass:	Cover door
Efficiency			
Capacity:	8 kg	Drum volume:	54 1.
Spin speed 1/1:	1400 rpm	Spin speed 1/2:	1400 rpm
Spin speed 1/4:	1400 rpm	Motor:	PowerDrive inverter motor
Water tank:	In the	Program time (delicates 30/40 °C):	67 min
Program time at 40 °C:	195 min	Duration of standard program:	212 min
Program time at 90/95 °C:	218 min	Water consumption (delicates 30/40 °C):	45 I.
Water consumption (cotton 40 °C):	54 I.	Water consumption (cotton 90/95 °C):	75 I.
Water consumption (wool 30 °C):	45 I.	Water consumption per wash:	47 I.
Energy consumption per cycle:	0.404 kWh	Weighted energy consumption / 100 cycles: 40 kWh	
Operation			
Can be controlled via Wi-Fi:	Integrated into the machine	ConnectLife:	And
Display:	LED display	Light in drum:	In the
Start button:	Start/Pause		
Programmes			
Number of programs:	15	Programmer:	Wool/hand wash, Blend/synthetic, Cotton
Special programs:	Quick 20', Eco 40–60, Shirt program – lower temperature and some residual moisture to reduce wrinkles, Pets, ExtraHygiene, Pute, PowerWash 59', Baby clothes	Additional washing programs:	Rinsing/softening, Drumcleaning, Centrifugation/drainage

#### **Features**

# gorenje life Simplified

TimeCare, IntensiveCare,

End of wash cycle setting, Pump stop, Shorten the program two levels, Pause, Saving personal settings,

Washing program:	NormalCare	Additional features:	Laundry supply, Quick wash, High water level, Temperature settings, Spin stop control, Easy ironing, Prewash
Steam function:	And		
Properties			
SteamTech:	Yes, heating element in drum	Sound protection:	Without protection
Sound signal:	Audiosignal SoftSound	Personal settings for all programs:	And
Sensors:	Water level sensor, Temperature sensor, load sensor, Foam sensor	Cold wash:	Meager
Dishwashing liquid dispenser:	Dishwashing liquid dispenser 3 rom		
Security			
AquaStop:	In the	Overflow control:	And
Child safety:	And		
Technical data			
Width:	600 mm	Height:	850 mm
Depth:	545 mm	Width of packaged product:	640 mm
Height of packaged product:	890 mm	Depth packed product:	627 mm
Gross weight:	65.2 kg	Net weight:	64 kg
Electrical connection:	220-240V	Connection power:	1900 W
Item no.:	743206	EAN code:	3838782754661
EPREL number:	1860225		